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

  ∙  Mini-Warehaouse
  ∙  Outside Fenced Parking
  ∙  Reasonable Rates

For information call:
523-6316 days

523-4807 evenings

ABC  STORESALL
A Baker City Mini Storage

On Site Manager

◆    Security Fenced
◆    Coded Entry
◆    Lighted For Your Protection
◆    6 Different Size Units
◆    Lots of RV Storage

41298 Chico Rd., Baker City

Off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

634 Wanted to Rent 
Wanted: Country Rental, 2 or 3 
Bd. Responsible, retiring couple 
moving to La Grande Area 
 208-935-8038.

653 Help Wanted
Baker Co. 

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is 
currently accepting applications 
for  a  Paraprofessional position
at BMS. Closing Date is 
November 20, 2019, at 4:00 p.m. 
For the application process, go 
to https://www.baker5jcareers.
org or contact Cathy Martin at 
cathy.martin@bakersd.org or 
call 541-523-2260 Ext. 1004 for
information and complete 
details to apply.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is 
currently accepting applications 
for a Girls’ Assistant Wrestling 
Coach at BHS. Closing Date is 
November 22, 2019, at 4:00 p.m. 
For the application process, 
please go to https://www.baker-
5jcareers.org or contact Cathy 
Martin at cathy.martin@bak-
ersd.org or call 541-524-2260 
Ext. 1004.

Tri-County Equipment (John 
Deere) in Baker City OR, has 
a full time opening for a service 
technician. Applicants must 
have a mechanical aptitude 
and an agricultural back ground 
would be helpful. Those hired 
should have a willingness to 
learn, participate in on-going 
training and be self motivated. 
Must be able and willing to work 
on weekends and after hours. 
Apply at Tri-County Equipment 
or mail your resume to 41216 
Hwy 30, Baker City OR, 97814, 
or email resume to jdevlin@
wcgg.biz  Jim Devlin 541-523-
6491

HELP ATTRACT 

ATTENTION TO 

YOUR AD!

Add BOLDING 
or a BORDER!

* * * * * * * * * * * 
It’s a little extra that 

gets BIG results!

* * * * * * * * * * * 
Have your ad
STAND OUT

for as little as $1 extra

615 Houses for Rent
Union Co 

1 Year Lease, 3 BD, 2 bath, ga-
rage, lawn care included. 1609 
6th St., LG. $1300/mo.    541-
963-7517.

Union, 2 Bd, 2 bath, MH, $850/
month, $1050 deposit. Dogs ok.
541-910-0811.No texting to con-
tact.

906 G Ave., LG. 2 BD, 1 Bath 
home for rent. Close to hospital 
and schools. $950/month. First 
and last month + $500 deposit. 
Contact Kevin Loveland at 541-
786-0065.

RANCH N HOME RENTALS 
AVAILABLE: 

_ One Apartment
_ Three Houses

http://ranchnhome.com
Call 541-963-5450

email: rnh@ranchnhome.com

PEOPLE READ
THE CLASSIFIEDs

You've just proved it to yourself! 

Remember us when you need

efficient, economical advertising.

VALLEY REALTY RENTALS:

2 Bed, 1 Bath Duplex 
$750/month, 6 month lease. Sin-
gle car garage. No pets

3 Bed, 2 Bath Home, $900/
month  1 yr lease, no pets

Call Valley Realty 541-963-
4174.

2 Bd, 1 ba, plus office. Great 
southside location near hospital, 
schools & EOU! Older, small, 
clean, very nice house with dish-
washer & w/d Well insulated w/
gas forced air & central a/c. En-
ergy efficient windows. Corner 
lot, fenced in back yard & lots of 
parking. No pets, no smoking, 
no vaping. $850/month. See at 
1202 Cedar St., LG. 
 541-786-4606.

617 Roommate
Wanted 

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 
a completely furnished home 
with owner. $500/mo includes all 
utilities and cable too. No pets/
smoking or drugs. Call 541-786-
3788 to set appt. LG   

619 Commercial
Rental 

Office/Retail Space for rent, 
great location, parking available, 
1700 sq ft. $2500/mo.   541-398-
0793.

628 Storage Space 
 CLASSIC STORAGE

541-524-1534 ∙ 2805 L Street
Located in Baker City, OR
Variety of Sizes Available

Security Access Entry
RV Storage

INDOOR RV STORAGE. 
Locked building, located approx. 
2 miles from Island City. Storage 
for RV is $125/mth. Depending 
on size. 13ft maximum height. 
Call 541-963-2870.

A PLUS RENTALS has 
storage units available. 

5x12 $30/mo
8x8 $25-$35/mo

*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave or 402 

Elm St. LG
   541-910-3696.

Classifieds get results.

605 Apartment
Rentals

Baker Co 

NEWLY REMODELED
2-bdrm apt. Some utlilities paid. 

$720/mo.,  plus $800 dep. 
No pets. 541-523-9414

UPSTAIRS, 2-BDRM, 1 bath
Near downtown. $575/mo. 

1st, last, + dep. and any fees. 
541-519-6273. $25 applicant fee

Houses Available
$650 -$850/mo.

Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. ∙ All utilities paid

Please reply  to:
damschenllc@gmail.com 

with name, phone number, 
current address & housing needs

606 Apartment
Rentals

Union Co 

Studio Apt, Close to downtown 
& EOU. No pets/smoking. First, 
Last & cleaning deposit. $500/
month. 541-805-9798.

CATHERINE CREEK 
PROPERTY MGMT

La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreek.com   

Green Tree Apartments
2310 East Q Ave.,

La Grande, Oregon
Studio $500, 1BD $545, 2BD 
$650. Student approval lim-
ited and Income restrictions 
apply. Tax credit property. Pro-
fessionally owned/managed 
by Widmyer Corperation. For 
more information please call 
(208)664-5081   

608 Duplex Rentals
Baker Co 

BAKER CITY, 1 Bd/1bath triplex 
located upstairs, W/S/G includ-
ed. No Pets. $675/mo + sec dep. 
Call 541-605-0430

609 Duplex Rentals
Union Co 

3 BD, 2 bath Duplex, all appli-
ances included, vaulted ceilings, 
a/c, all outside yard care includ-
ed, single car garage,  fenced 
backyard. $1300/month. Call 
Kevin Loveland, 541-786-0065

614 Houses for Rent
Baker Co 

2-BDRM, 1-BATH, In Baker
All appliances W/D hook-ups, 
Gas heat, Fenced yard, Shed 

$850/mo + $1500/dep
 541-519-6654.

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with all your

rental needs!
The Grove Team, LTD

541-523-6485  

Houses Available
$650 -$850/mo.

Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. ∙ All utilities paid

Please reply  to:
damschenllc@gmail.com 

with name, phone number, 
current address & housing needs

 HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy 

2-bdrm, 1 bath Apart. 
1356 Dewey Ave. Apt #2

$575/mo. No smoking/pets
2-bdrm, 1 bath House
1908 Balm St. $695/mo

No smoking/Sm. Pet Considered
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814 

505 Houses for Sale
Baker Co 

FOR SALE BY OWNER
2 homes on one lot

2393 Baker St.
1545 sq. ft., 3-bdrm, 1 bath, 

basement, fenced yard, 
and off road parking. 

2260 5th St
760 sq. ft., 2-bdrm, 1 bath. 

(Currently rented. Rents for $550/mo.)

$180,000
Call Steve 541-893-6341

 

ATTENTION GETTERS 
help your ad stand out!

Call a calssified rep 
TODAY to ask how!

Baker City Herald 
(541) 523-3673

Ask for Julie

LaGrande Observer
(541) 963-3161

ask for Devi

House need new paint? The

Service Directory is the place to 

look.

4-Bedroom, 2 Bath 
Craftsman Style Bungalow

     ∙  Hardwood Floors
     ∙  Remodeled Kitchen
     ∙  Finished Basement

TOO much to list!

$210,000
For More information

Call: (971) 263-5793
See more photos on Zillow

https://www.zillow.com/home-
details/2504-Aburn-Ave-Bak-
er-City-OR-97814/86287419_
zpid/?

603 Furnished
Apartments

Union Co 

SMALL STUDIO APT., fur-
nished, $450/mo, all utilities pd, 
close to EOU.    541-910-0811.

228 Tires & Wheels 
FOUR- Nearly-new, rim 

mounted studded snow tires
Size 225/60R-16. $350

Baker City (541)523-2608

301 RVs & Travel
Trailers 

1990 Komfort 5th Wheel. 
$4000 & 1993 Ford Pickup 
$2000. Call 541-403-4389 for 
more info.

MINT CONDITION!
Custom made in Canada

2017 19’ Escape fiberglass 
travel trailer. Queen bed, 
bath, dinette, solar, furnace, 
microwave, large fridge, 
thermal windows, heated 
underpad, remote awning, 
extra insulation, hitch, many 
factory options and extras. 
Everything needed for dry 

camping or hookups.
$34,000  (541)519-4676

Baker City, OR

Check out our classified ads.

351 Farm, Yard,
Estate Sales 

Boyd Hadden Estate
705 Hillcrest Dr., LG. Nov.22, 
23, 24. Fri. & Sat., 8am-3pm, 
Sun. 9am-2pm. 90 yr accumu-
lation! Fenton glassware, vin-
tage books, Art by Jan Conklin, 
Southwest pottery, Bob Jensen 
pottery, household furnishings, 
china cabinets, outdoor decor, 
tools, Fridge, Freezer.

470 Baker County
Garage Sales 

ALL ADS FOR:
GARAGE SALES, 
MOVING SALES, 

YARD SALES, 
must be PREPAID at
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